
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 216-0413 Name: SRTS bids

Status:Type: Ordinance Adopted

File created: In control:9/23/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2016 12/8/2016

Title: Ordinance amending 2016-17 budget for Safe Routes to Schools project

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SRTS budget amendment, 2. SRTS TDOT submission

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted on third readingCity Council12/8/2016 2 Pass

approved on second readingCity Council11/10/2016 1 Pass

approved on first readingCity Council10/13/2016 1 Pass

Ordinance amending 2016-17 budget for Safe Routes to Schools project

SUMMARY:
Bids were received on September 20 for the sidewalk project on 4th Street and Myrtle Ave.

· Lori Neal & Associates $402,859.90 - SRTS project
$146,617.90 - City project
$549,477.80

· Norris Brothers $660,044.20 - SRTS project
$150,390.00 - City project
$810,434.20

The bid of Lori Neal & Associates was accepted at the October meeting and approved by TDOT.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:  110-43100-950-001  $250,000
     Budget amendment required

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION:  Pass budget amendment.

City of Crossville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

